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POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND—continued.
u

■&6i» Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy

Performed under Arrangement —continued. £ s. d.

76
77
78

Brought forward
Whangarei, Onerahi, and Limeetone; Whangarei Heads and Landing
Whitianga and Gunitown

Twice weekly
Weekly
\x required, £1 per

month
Thrice weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Daily
Twice weekly
As required
Weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly
Thrice weekly

I Weekly
Pom times weekly ..
Weekly
Twice weekly
As required
As required
Weekly
Weekly

10,227 18 0
10 0 0
8 0 0

12 0 0

80
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
97
98

100
101

102
103
104
105
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
L36
136

Harapepe and Harapepe Creamery
Taupo and Waitahanui
Awanui and Mangatete
Onewhero and Port Waikato
Waharoa and Wardville
Henderson and Te Atatu
Wade Post-office and Wharf
Okupu and Awanga
Paranui and Oruru .. .. .. "
Pokuru and Te Puhi Railway-station
Taupiri and Orini .. „ '• •
Ohautira and Waingaro . .
Streamlands Post-office and coach
Maramarua and Maungatawhiri
Koromatua and Frankton Junction
Oparau Post-office and Ferry
Ongarue Post-office and Railway-station
Waimatenui and Tutamoe
Mangonui, Oruru, Komiti, Peria, Kaiaka, Fairburns,

Rangitihi, and Kaitaia
Manawaora and Russell
Ruakiwi and Waingaro Settlement
Ruawaro and Huntly
Kinohaku and Waerengalmu
Towai and Koraha
Matieri and Otangiwai
Taipa and Whatuwhiwhi
Mangaohae, Moeatoa, Kiritehere, and Marokopa
Kawakawa and Karetu
Ohinewai and Waiterimu
Mititai and Arapohue
Te Rore and Pirongia
Parua Bay and Whangarei
Takahue, Victoria Valley, and Peria
Wade and Orewa
Awanui and Kaitaia
Ngunguru and Kiripaka
Kaitaia, Pukepoto, Ahipara, and Herekino
Te Hana and Wellsford
Taumarunui Post-office and River landing-place
Moumoukai and Clevedon
Taemaro and Mangonui
Ohinewai and Te Hoe
Taurikura and Aubrey Point
Tanekaha and Hikurangi
Tairua and Opoutere
Ohura and Tokirima
Matakohe and W'aihuiinaiuii ..
Wayby Post-office and Railway-station
Ruawai and Matakohe
Raurimu Post-office and Railway-station
Taumarunui Post-office and Railway-station
Wellsford Post-office and Railway-station

Weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly
Thrice weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Thrice weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
As required
Weekly
As required
As required

*As required, 8s. per
trip, say

Weekly
As required

10 0 0
18 0 0
7 16 0

16 0 0
15 0 0
7 10 0

10 0 0
10 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

15 0 0
5 0 0
5 0 0

12 0 0
6 0 0

10 0 0
3 0 0

15 0 0
25 0 0

8 0 0
16 0 0
20 0 0
10 0 0
12 0 0
15 0 0
6 0 0

50 0 0
10 0 0
6 0 0

15 0 0
15 0 0
7 0 0

40 0 0
10 0 0
16 0 0
47 10 0
49 0 0
12 0 o
5 10 0

10 0 0
7 0 0

15 0 0
5 0 0
5 0 0

15 0 0
26 0 0
10 0 0
12 0 0
35 0 0
10 8 0
52 0 0

6 0 0

137
138

Aranga and Rotorima
Te Kuiti Post-office and Railway-station

9 0 0
52 0 0

11,098 12 0

Less contributions by other Departments and by jsettlers 65 0 0

Total £11,033 12 0

�Torn iorai service.
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