## ${\bf POSTAL~DISTRICT~OF~AUCKLAND-} {\it continued}.$

Register No. of Service.	Service.			Frequency.	Annual 8	ubsi	dy
	Performed under Ari	RANGEME	NT-		£	s.	d
	Brought forward	• •	٠.		10,227	-	_
76	Whangarei, Onerahi, and Limestone	• •	• •	Twice weekly	10	0	
77	Whangarei Heads and Landing	• •	• •	Weekly	8	0	
78	Whitianga and Gumtown	• •	• •	As required, £1 per	12	0	0
80	Harapepe and Harapepe Creamery			month Thrice weekly	10	0	0
81	Taupo and Waitahanui	• •	• •	Turing markets	18	ő	-
83	Awanui and Mangatete			Woolds		16	Ö
84	Onewhero and Port Waikato		• •	Weekly	16	0	
85	Waharoa and Wardville			Daily	15	ŏ	
86	Henderson and Te Atatu			Twice weekly	1	10	0
87	Wade Post-office and Wharf			As required	. 10	0	0
88	Okupu and Awanga			Weekly	10	0	0
89	Paranui and Oruru	•		Twice weekly	5	0	0
90	Pokuru and Te Puhi Railway-station	• •		Twice weekly	6	0	0
91				Thrice weekly	15	0	0
92		• •	• •	Weekly	5	0	0
93	Streamlands Post-office and coach	• •	• •	Four times weekly	5	0	0
94	V J. Was leton Jametian	• •	• •	Weekly	12	0	0
95		• •	• •	Twice weekly	10	0	0
97 98		• •	• •	As required	3	0	0
100	Waimatenui and Tutamoe	• •	• •	1 117 a - 1 - 1 - 1	15	0	0
101	Mangonui, Oruru, Komiti, Peria, Kaiaka,	 Fairburi	ıs.	Weekly	25	0	0
101	Rangitihi, and Kaitaia	1 WILDUI	٠.,	Wedn't	20	·	v
102	Manawaora and Russell			Weekly	8	0	0
103	TO I ! I TIT! CI (II )			Twice weekly	16	ŏ	ŏ
104	D 1 II4]			Twice weekly	20	0	0
105	Kinohaku and Waerengahou			Weekly	10	0	0
106	Towai and Koraha			Twice weekly	12	0	0
108				Twice weekly	15	0	0
109		• •	٠.	Weekly	6	0	0
110	Mangaohae, Moeatoa, Kiritehere, and Marol	kopa	٠.	Weekly	50	0	0
111		• •	• •	Twice weekly	10	0	0
112	<b></b>	• •	• •	Twice weekly	6	0	0
113	Mitital and Arapohue	• •	• •	Twice weekly	15	0	0
114 115	Te Rore and Pirongia Parua Bay and Whangarei		• •	Thrice weekly Weekly	15	0	0
116	Walashan Walley and David		• •	Troise meal-la	40	o	0
117	Wade and Orewa	• • 	• •	Weekly	!	ŏ	0
118	Awanui and Kaitaia			Weekly	16		ő
119	Ngunguru and Kiripaka			Thrice weekly	47		ŏ
120	Kaitaia, Pukepoto, Ahipara, and Herekino			Weekly	49		0
121	Te Hana and Wellsford			Weekly	12	0	0
122	'Taumarunui Post-office and River landing-	place		Twice weekly	5	10	0
123	Moumoukai and Clevedon	• •		Weekly	10	0	0
124	<u>o</u> _			Weekly	7	0	0
125		• •		Weekly	15	0	0
127		• •	• •	Twice weekly	5	0	0
128			• •	Weekly	5	0	0
129	- ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		• •	Weekly	15 26	0	0
130			• •	/D	10	0	0
131 132			• •	A	12		0
133	D			Weekly	35		0
134	Raurimu Post-office and Railway-station			As required	1	8	
135	Taumarunui Post-office and Railway-statio			As required	52		ŏ
136	Wellsford Post-office and Railway-station			*As required, 8s. per	6	ŏ	ŏ
	,			trip, say	ł		
137	Aranga and Rotorima			Weekly	9	0	0
138	Te Kuiti Post-office and Railway-station			As required	52	0	0
	•				11,098	12	0
	Less contributions by other Departme	ents and	bу	settlers		_	0
ŀ	•				011.00		_
	Total			1	£11,033	12	- 0

<sup>\*</sup>Temporary service.